
Accutime Ladder System
 NO BOX  PRO

Qlfy# Car# Name RT ET MPH

1 SX72 SCHULTZ R .1486 6.7752 100.54
18 128 LLOYD L .0653 6.5911 100.36
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

6 1009 RICK J -.0348 6.1308 112.08
23 1X35 NEIFFER G .0977 7.2586 93.95
 

14 1X17 KOOP R -.0472 6.9785 97.07
31 HX22 KNITTEL D -.0348 6.5561 104.17
 

4 1X78 FOSTER W .0518 7.0462 91.35
21 355 Wilson J .4593 7.5078 93.71
 

12 1981 SMITH L .3676 7.7841 87.60
29 79X West K .0209 8.1975 90.38
 

8 455 BOCHEK D .1034 7.4706 85.73
25 433 BUSKIRK B .1275 7.8341 95.48
 

16 1182 .0606 8.4994 81.12
33 1X3X LUNDSTROM M .2906 8.3187 85.10
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

2 SX79 SCHULTZ C .1984 6.9142 99.10
19 4160 BRIDGES D .1060 6.7637 93.09
 

10 75 BUSKIRK C .0548 7.7944 89.27
27 1X12 BERGOS D .0083 7.1209 96.86
 

 BYE     
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 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

5 NX54 NIEDEREGGER B -.0025 6.7413 101.99
22 1060 GRIMM R    
 

13 MX66 CARLTON J -.0434 6.6258 102.60
30 1089 PHILLIPS B .1080 7.6845 86.11
 

9 1098 ABRAHAMSON B .0979 7.9622 83.81
26 4X08 GINGERY J .0784 7.7703 83.38
 

17 1107  WILLIAMS T    
34 C475 MARTIN D .5929 6.7534 98.68
 

3 1X66 STOUT D .0685 8.0166 86.56
20 1282 Abrahamson B -.1465 7.9745 84.79
 

11 6496 Schneidmiller B .1196 7.3822 90.95
28 3X05 DOBSON J .0979 6.9000 98.06
 

7 1970X VIALL M .0718 6.5773 104.87
24 982 SCHLAMP R .0249 7.4122 92.01
 

15 4X60 MATHWICH G .1116 6.9514 96.42
32 116 NIESKENS M .0556 8.0699 87.24
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
 

 BYE     
 BYE     
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Accutime

LLOYD L
18 128

6.596
.112

101.93

BYE

NEIFFER G
23 1X35

7.248
-.060
93.79

KNITTEL D
31 HX22

6.512
.464

104.80
FOSTER W

4 1X78
6.963

.154
97.74

SMITH L
12 1981

7.768
-.031
87.69

BOCHEK D
8 455

7.369
.230

92.82
LUNDSTROM 

33 1X3X
8.264

.383
85.13

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

LLOYD L
128
6.590

.070
102.74

KNITTEL D
HX22
6.544

.007
103.66

FOSTER W
1X78
7.049

.420
96.65

BOCHEK D
455
7.342

.145
93.32

KNITTEL D
HX22
6.523

.176
104.92

BOCHEK D
455
7.334

.005
93.17

BOCHEK D
455
7.351

-.007
93.13

BOCHEK D
455
7.299

.052
92.65

BERGOS D
1X12

BERGOS D
1X12
7.032

.135
99.84

BERGOS D
1X12
7.048

.037
99.87

SCHLAMP R
982
7.338

.073
93.59

BERGOS D
1X12
7.078

.041
97.53

NIEDEREGGE
NX54
6.786

.013
97.32

SCHLAMP R
982
7.371

.098
93.50

BERGOS D
1X12
7.086

.104
99.51

NIEDEREGGE
NX54
6.715

.034
101.33

NIEDEREGGE
NX54
6.715

.034
101.33

GINGERY J
4X08
7.713

.041
88.99

DOBSON J
3X05
6.895

.041
98.81

SCHLAMP R
982
7.404

.022
93.34

SCHULTZ C
2SX79

7.046
.424

98.68
BERGOS D

271X12
7.124

.171
93.46

BYE

BYE

NIEDEREGGE
5NX54

6.758
.059

99.82
PHILLIPS B

301089
7.690

.015
85.70

GINGERY J
264X08

7.783
.053

87.18
MARTIN D

34C475
6.454

.243
103.90

STOUT D
31X66

7.896
.070

87.94
DOBSON J

283X05
6.897

.053
98.04

SCHLAMP R
24982

7.403
.086

92.54
MATHWICH G

154X60
6.933

.047
99.40

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


